
Saturday, January 08, 2022 1st Invitational 3:00 PM Shotgun Individual Gross & Net

Sunday, January 23, 2022 Golf Shop / Shaligusta Pick - ABCD Best Ball 10:00 AM Tee Times 1 Gross + 1 Net 

Saturday, February 05, 2022 2nd Invitational 3:30 PM Shotgun 2 Person Best Ball

Sunday, February 20, 2022 Golf Shop / Shaligusta Pick - ABCD Best Ball 9:00 AM Tee Time 4 Person Progressive

Saturday, March 05, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 3:00 PMTee Time                  Blind Draw - 4 Person Combined Net

Sunday, March 20, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 8:00 AM Tee Times Horserace

Saturday, April 02, 2022 Dave Chamberlin Tournament TBD Shotgun Counts as Shaligusta Event Played

Saturday, April 16, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 4:30 PM Shotgun Las Vegas - 2 Person Best Ball

Saturday, April 30, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team TBD Shotgun NIGHT GOLF

Sunday, May 15, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 8:00 AMTee Times                                                         4 Person - 2 Net Best Ball

Saturday, May 28, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 8:00 AM Tee Times PROXY

Saturday, June 11, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 4:30 PM Shotgun 3 Clubs & a Putter

Saturday, June 25, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 7:00 AM Shotgun 4 Person Orange Ball

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 8:00 AM Tee Times 4 Person - 3 Net Best Ball

Saturday, July 23, 2022 Golf Shop / Shaligusta Pick 7:00 AM Tee Times 4 Person Stableford

Sunday, August 07, 2022 Golf Shop / Shaligusta Pick 4:00 PM Shotgun Waltzing Best Ball

Saturday, August 20, 2022 OAKCREEK - SEDONA TBD TBD Individual

Sunday, September 04, 2022 Labor Day Weekend 9:00 AM Tee Times PROXY / Individual Gross & Net

Saturday, September 17, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team NOON Tee Times 2 Person Scramble - Beat The Pros

Saturday, October 01, 2022 O P E N TBD Shotgun

Saturday, October 15, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 3:00 PM Tee Times The Links of Shaligusta

Sunday, October 30, 2022 Event at another course?????

Saturday, November 12, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team NOON Tee Times Scramble

Sunday, November 27, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 3:00 PM Shotgun Horserace

Saturday, December 10, 2022 Golf Shop or Pick Your Golfing Partner/Team 3:00 PM Shotgun Individual Gross & Net

Saturday, December 17, 2022 Club Championship 9:00 AM Tee Times Club Championship


